SCDOT APPROVED ACTIVE FEE APPRAISERS LISTING

297 501
Mr. Duey R Acton CG2290 || Mr. Travis Lee Avant CG4749
Company: D. R. Acton Advisors, LLC Company: Compass South
2569 Sawmill Road FEIN#|| P.O. Box 1766 FEIN#
Gray Court SC 29645- 20-5074478 || Walterboro SC 29488- 30-0410310
Phone: (864) 420-5770 Ext: Phone: (843) 538-6814 Ext:
Cell: (864) 420-5770 Fax: (864) 876-0015 Cell: (843) 893-6814 Fax: (843) 538-6112
E-Mail: dracton@prtcnet.com E-Mail: Travis@compasssouth.com
Assistant: Designation: Assistant: Sally Designation: GAA

302 138
Mr. Pete R Barnett Il CG3501 (| Mr. A Keith Batson CcG1ez27
Company: Company: Sage Valuation Inc.
5475 Royce Drive FEIN# || 104 Clair Drive FEIN#
Johns Creek GA 30097- Piedmont SC 29673- 27-1488849
Phone: (770) 475-4778 Ext: 1# Phone: (864) 451-6095 Ext: 1#
Cell: (678) 641-6077 Fax: Cell: (864) 313-0477 Fax: (864) 451-6096
E-Mail: petebarnett@ymail.com E-Mail: kbatson@sageval.com
Assistant: Designation: GA CREA Assistant: Designation: MAI

306 580
Mr. Pledger "Jody" M Bishop Il CG795 ([ Ms. Tracy J Bouye CG2749
Company: Atlantic Appraisals Company: Crider, Taylor & Bouye, Inc
P.O. Box 834 FEIN# | | 2 Ridgeway Avenue FEIN#
Mt Pleasant SC 29465- 57-0766287 || Greenville SC 29607- 26-2989684
Phone: (843) 884-1266 Ext: Phone: (864) 232-1788 Ext: () - 33
Cell: (843) 568-3740 Fax: (843) 881-7532 Cell: Fax: (864) 232-1890
E-Mail: jbishop@atlanticappraisals.com E-Mail: tracy@criderappraisals.com
Assistant: Teresa Designation: MAI, SRA, CRE Assistant: Sabrina Designation: MAI

142 602
Mr. Robert E Bruce CG10|| Matt Crider CG5124
Company: Edgar Bruce & Associates Company: Crider, Bouye & Elliott, LLC

FEIN# FEIN#

1791 Hwy 101 N

Greer SC 29651-
Phone: (864) 848-0857 Ext:
Cell: (864) 360-3036 Fax: (864) 848-0857
E-Mail: rbruce2000@charter.net
Assistant:

Designation: RPSA

2 Ridgeway Avenue
Greenville SC 29607-

Phone: (864) 232-1788 Ext: () - 18

Cell: Fax: (864) 232-1890
E-Mail: matthew@criderappraisals.com

Assistant: Designation:
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SCDOT APPROVED ACTIVE FEE APPRAISERS LISTING

146 398
Mr. Charles F Crider CG290 || Mr. Tom L Davis CG688
Company: Crider, Taylor & Bouye, Inc Company: Tom L Davis & Assoc
2 Ridgeway Avenue FEIN# || P.O. Box 211107 FEIN#
Greenville SC 29607- 26-2989684 || Augusta GA 30917-
Phone: (864) 232-1788 Ext: () - 51 Phone: (706) 855-6380 Ext:
Cell: (864) 313-9745 Fax: (864) 232-1890 Cell: (706) 394-0583 Fax: (706) 733-8909
E-Mail: chuck@criderappraisals.com E-Mail: davisappraisers@knology.net
Assistant: Sabrina Designation: MAI Assistant: Gail Designation: SRA

148 601
Mr. Chris D Donato CG292 || Rob Elliott CG4745
Company: Atlantic Appraisals, LLC Company: Crider, Bouye & Elliott, LLC
P.O. Box 834 FEIN# | | 2 Ridgeway Avenue FEIN#
Mt Pleasant SC 29465-0834 57-0766287 || Greenville SC 29607-
Phone: (843) 884-1266 Ext: () -111 Phone: (864) 232-1788 Ext: () - 29
Cell: (843) 442-2421 Fax: (843) 881-7532 Cell: Fax: (864) 232-1890
E-Mail: cdonato@atlanticappraisals.com E-Mail: robelliott@criderappraisals.com
Assistant: Designation: MAI Assistant: Designation:

573 309
Mr. Robert Gantt CG781 (| Mr. Geoffrey H Gardner CG3502
Company: Wythe Consulting, LLC Company: Gardner Land Acquisition Services, Inc.
1213 Old Tamah Road FEIN# || 2 Morning Marsh Road FEIN#
Irmo SC 29063- Savannah GA 31411-
Phone: (803) 920-0652 Ext: Phone: (912) 598-3735 Ext:
Cell: Fax: Cell: (912) 667-2947 Fax:
E-Mail: ganttrw@bellsouth.net E-Mail: GeoffreyGardner@bellsouth.net
Assistant: Designation: Assistant: Designation:

161 22
Mr. David R Graydon, Jr. CG1337 || Mr. Dennis Hardwick CG917
Company: Wilkins Norwood Apprs Assoc Inc Company: Pan, Inc.
P.O. Box 5956 FEIN# || 309 Greenview Circle FEIN#
Greenville SC 29606- 57-0997682 || Greenville SC 29609-
Phone: (864) 271-3087 Ext: () - 16 Phone: (864) 414-5548 Ext:
Cell: (864) 325-3527 Fax: (864) 232-5863 Cell: (864) 561-4959 Fax: (803) 708-4724
E-Mail: dgraydon@wilkinsnorwood.com E-Mail: dlh45@bellsouth.net
Assistant: Designation: MAI Assistant: Designation:
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561 166
Ms. Christina Harjehausen CG5822 || Mr. H Corbin Haskell CG296
Company: Vantage Valuation Group, Inc. Company: The Robinson Company
100 Creedmore Lane FEIN# || 610 N Main Street FEIN#
Easley SC 29642- Greenville SC 29601-1612 57-0763303
Phone: (864) 451-6095 Ext: Phone: (864) 233-6277 Ext: () -302
Cell: Fax: (864) 451-6096 Cell: (864) 430-5008 Fax: (864) 233-8577
E-Mail: CH@SageVal.com E-Mail: chaskell@therobinsonco.com
Assistant: Designation: MAI Assistant: Designation: MAI

563 231
Ms. Elizabeth Keys CG4794 || Mr. Roger K. Kirby CG1488
Company: Integra Realty Resources Company: Kirby Realty & Construction, Inc.
313 Barberry Drive FEIN# || P.O. Box 935 FEIN#
Lexington SC 29072- Lake City SC 29560- 57-0966950
Phone: (803) 730-0158 Ext: Phone: (843) 374-7653 Ext:
Cell: Fax: (803) 772-0087 Cell: (843) 598-0775 Fax: (843) 374-7654
E-Mail: bkeys@irr.com E-Mail: rogerkirby@hotmail.com
Assistant: Designation: Assistant: Designation:

179 127
Mr. Jake Knight, Jr. CG1531 || Mr. Tony R Martin CG1729
Company: Real Estate Apprasiers & Consultants, LLC Company: A R Martin Company
17 Calendar Court Ste 1 FEIN# || 100-F Old Cherokee Road #326 FEIN#
Columbia SC 29206- 02-0555699 || Lexington SC 29072- 20-1359555
Phone: (803) 787-0092 Ext: () - 22 Phone: (803) 359-4398 Ext:
Cell: (803) 360-1612 Fax: (803) 787-0802 Cell: (803) 960-4531 Fax: (803) 359-4399
E-Mail: jake@reaclic.com E-Mail: tmartin@armartin.com
Assistant: Kathy Designation: MAI Assistant: Designation:

587 186
Mr. Haywood Newkirk CG5547 || Ms. Lisa D Nimmich CG162
Company: Clontz Newkirk Real Estate Group Company: L D Nimmich Anderson & Assoc
1015 Ashes Drive, Ste 102 FEIN# | | 246 Mathis Ferry Road Ste 200 FEIN#
Willmington NC 28405- Mt Pleasant SC 29464-2979
Phone: (910) 256-1169 Ext: Phone: (843) 881-9447 Ext:
Cell: (910) 520-1483 Fax: (910) 256-1170 Cell: (843) 814-1766 Fax: (843) 849-1555
E-Mail: newkirkh@bellsouth.net E-Mail: nimmich@charleston.net
Assistant: Designation: MAI Assistant: Designation: MAI
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277 188
Mr. Joel W Norwood CG1626 (| Mr. Lee Parker, Jr CG317
Company: Wilkins Norwood, Inc Company: Parker Associates
P.O. Box 5956 FEIN# || 2033 Chapin Road FEIN#
Greenville SC 29606- 57-0997682 || Chapin SC 29036- 57-0783750
Phone: (864) 271-3087 Ext: () - 10 Phone: (803) 345-1135 Ext:
Cell: (864) 325-7150 Fax: (864) 232-5863 Cell: (803) 238-8902 Fax: (803) 345-1136
E-Mail: jnorwood@wilkinsnorwood.com E-Mail: Iparker@parkerassoc.com
Assistant: Designation: MAI Assistant: Stephanie Designation: MAI

586 190
Mr. Michael Phillips CG321 (| Mr. Gary L Pruitt CG170
Company: Pilgrim Phillips Appraisal Service Company: Atlantic Appraisals, LLC
P.O. Box 860 FEIN#|| P.O. Box 834 FEIN#
Pickens SC 29671- Mt Pleasant SC 29465- 57-0766287
Phone: (864) 787-8472 Ext: Phone: (843) 884-1266 Ext:
Cell: Fax: (864) 878-1020 Cell: (843) 270-8102 Fax: (843) 881-7532
E-Mail: upstateappraisal@bellsouth.net E-Mail: gpruitt@atlapp.com
Assistant: Designation: Assistant: Kristi Designation: MAI

133 196
Mr. Clyde B Ratchford, Jr. CG74 (| Mr. Michael C Robinson CG76
Company: Ratchford Group, Inc. Company: Charleston Appraisal Service Inc
4632 Peony Circle FEIN# | | 304 Meeting Street Ste 201 FEIN#
Murrells Inlet SC 29576- 57-0765223 || Charleston SC 29401- 57-0769203(02)
Phone: (843) 357-2752 Ext: Phone: (843) 723-6256 Ext: () - 1
Cell: (843) 222-7810 Fax: (843) 357-2752 Cell: (843) 343-5524 Fax: (843) 723-4676
E-Mail: ratchford3@aol.com E-Mail: mrobinson@charlestonappraisal.com
Assistant: Designation: MAI, SRA Assistant: Designation: MAI, SRA

199 201
Mr. Joesph B Rosen CG177 (| Mr. Stuart M Saunders CG1405
Company: Rosen Appraisal Associates Company: Saunders & Associates
P.O. Box 28 FEIN# || 106 Pitt Street FEIN#
Columbia SC 29202- 57-6011624(01) || Mt Pleasant SC 29464- 30-0143204

Ext:
Fax: (803) 765-9889

Phone: (803) 252-9321
Cell: (803) 331-5300
E-Mail: jrosen28@aol.com

Assistant: Amy Designation: MAI, SRA, ASA

Phone: (843) 971-6311 Ext:
Cell: (843) 442-4834 Fax: (843) 388-8920
E-Mail: stsaunders@bellsouth.net

Assistant: Designation: MAI
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301 267
Mr. John G Simshauser CG3504 (| Mr. Michael T Stewart CG82
Company: Moreland Altobelli Assoc. Inc Company:
2211 Beaver Ruin Road FEIN# || 1617 Holly Springs Road FEIN#
Norcross GA 30071- Columbia SC 29212-
Phone: (770) 263-5945 Ext: Phone: Ext:
Cell: (678) 863-2175 Fax: (770) 263-0166 Cell: (803) 606-0541 Fax:
E-Mail: jsimshauser@maai.net E-Mail: stewartmik@yahoo.com
Assistant: Designation: Assistant: Designation: MAI SRA

134 585
Ms. Deborah L Tripp CG1132 || Mr. Joe Versen CG196
Company: Property Solutions, LLC Company: Versen Appraisals, LLC
5721 Bush River Road FEIN# || P.O. Box 742 FEIN#
Columbia SC 29212- 57-1071216 || York SC 29745-
Phone: (803) 407-3000 Ext: Phone: (803) 684-6090 Ext:
Cell: (803) 622-6633 Fax: (803) 731-5435 Cell: Fax: (803) 684-7380
E-Mail: deborah@propertysolutionslic.net E-Mail: joe@joeversen.com
Assistant: Designation: MAI SRA Assistant: Melissa Designation:

475 212
Ms. Debi Wilcox CG4765 || Mr. Woodrow W Willard, Jr. CG206
Company: Debi Wilcox, MAI Company: Willard Incorporated
P.O. Box 4109 FEIN# || 314 S. Pine Street, Bldg 200 FEIN#
Murrells Inlet SC 29576- 27-9522529 || Spartanburg SC 29302- 57-0754671

Phone: (866) 429-8931 Ext:
Cell: (843) 685-9180 Fax: (843) 249-6118
E-Mail: wilcox.debi@yahoo.com

Assistant: Designation: MAI, CCIM

Phone: (864) 582-3464 Ext:
Cell: (864) 542-7949 Fax: (864) 585-8075
E-Mail: woody@willardinc.com

Assistant: Designation:

271

Mr. Ron Wright CG2184

Company:

623 Granby Crossing
Cayce SC

Phone: (803) 939-0692
Cell:

E-Mail: rwrightl4@sc.rr.com

FEIN#
29033-

Ext:
Fax:

Assistant: Designation:
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